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ABSOLUTO

CABRERA RUIZ Luis 16 20 30 30 96

GAMUNDI SALAMANCA Antonio 60 25 85

CAMACHO COLLADOS Marcos 30 30 25 85

JIMENEZ MELGUIZO Miguel 50 10 60

FERRER PULIDO Julio 25 25 50

MOLINA PEREZ Jesus 13 20 16 49

MORAL GARCIA Serafin 2 20 25 47

REDOUANE Omri 40 40

CRESPO RUIZ Manuel 6 16 16 38

LOPEZ NIETO Jose Manuel 4 20 13 37

ORANTES TABOADA Francisco 20 10 4 34

RUIZ BELLON Manuel 14 20 34

BRAVO ROJAS Sebastian 26 7 33

MAÑEZ MARTINEZ Carlos 32 32

DOMINGO NUÑEZ Alejandro 30 30

GAVILAN DIAZ Mario 30 30

LOPEZ RUBIO Yeray 25 25

CEBRIAN MESA Antonio Jesus 4 12 7 23

SERRANO ALMENDROS Alejandro 13 10 23



LOPEZ NIETO Jose Manuel 20 20

ROS MONTOYA Jose Ignacio 4 13 2 19

OULMANN SEVILLA Federico 7 10 17

HESS Max 16 16

JIMENEZ MOLINA Jose Miguel 16 16

RUIZ MORENO Rafael 13 13

SRDOC Nenad 6 7 13

SOTO FEBRER Francisco Jose 13 13

MORENO GOMEZ Manuel 4 7 11

ORANTES TABOADA Manuel 10 10

GAMEZ MONGE Francisco Jesus 10 10

GALVEZ LOPEZ Jose Luis 8 8

LUPIAÑEZ SANCHEZ Luis 7 7

JARAMILLO MORENO Daniel 6 6

RAMIREZ LOPEZ Antonio 6 6

GALVEZ IBAÑEZ Manuel 6 6

RAZOLA GARCIA Joaquin 6 6

MUÑOZ BERENGUER Miguel 4 4

SERRANO ALMENDROS Angel 4 4

JIMENEZ CAPILLA Martin 2 2

DOMINGO NUÑEZ Ruben 2 2

GARCIA-BLAZQUEZ PEREZ Manuel 2 2

JIMENEZ TEJADA Juan Jose 2 2

VETERANOS SUPRA 65

PAVON ROLDAN Antonio 10 10 10 30

GUTIERREZ CAMACHO Manuel Enrique 20 20

DE HARO GONZALEZ Antonio 16 16

VETERANOS SUPRA 50

BRAVO ROJAS Sebastian 20 50 30 100

SRDOC Nenad 30 12 10 25 77

GAMUNDI SALAMANCA Antonio 60 10 70

RUIZ BELLON Manuel 40 8 48

GALVEZ LOPEZ Jose Luis 32 16 48

LUPIAÑEZ SANCHEZ Luis 10 13 25 48

RAMIREZ LOPEZ Antonio 25 20 45

FERRER PULIDO Julio 30 10 40

CARREÑO LOSILLA Jesus 13 10 10 33

MUÑOZ BERENGUER Miguel 26 2 28

MORENO GOMEZ Manuel 16 6 22



RAMIREZ JIMENA Jose Antonio 6 8 6 2 22

HAAG VETTER Michael Harry 20 20

ORTIZ GOMEZ Jose Manuel 20 20

CABRERA ESPINOSA Jose Antonio 16 16

ALMAGRO GONZALEZ Francisco 14 14

JIMENEZ TEJADA Juan Jose 13 13

GALVEZ IBAÑEZ Manuel 8 4 12

MARTIN RUIZ Antonio 4 7 11

RAZOLA GARCIA Joaquin 8 8

CHICO RODRIGUEZ Agustin 4 4 8

ROJAS GOMEZ Benjamin 7 7

LORENTE LOPEZ Jose Luis 2 2

JUVENILES

SERRANO ALMENDROS Alejandro 20 30 13 8 30 101

ORANTES TABOADA Francisco 25 25 25 75

JIMENEZ MOLINA Jose Miguel 60 60

SERRANO ALMENDROS Angel 2 16 10 6 25 59

ROS FERNANDEZ Jose Ignacio 7 32 4 6 6 55

FERNANDEZ DE PIÑAR MARTINO Da 50 2 52

FUENTES FERNANDEZ Javier 40 40

BORREGO MANZANO Enrique 20 2 10 7 39

PEREZ DE LUIS Jacinto 20 4 10 34

DOMINGO NUÑEZ Alejandro 30 30

LOPEZ RUBIO Yeray 30 30

MOLINA GORDO Antonio 4 26 30

BORREGO MARTINEZ Alberto 10 20 30

LORENTE SERRANO Rosa Adela 13 16 29

ALONSO VARGAS David 6 8 13 27

VALLEJO CANTERO Diego 7 16 23

DOMINGO NUÑEZ Ruben 20 20

LORENTE SERRANO Lara Eloisa 16 16

MARTIN MORALES Fernando 10 6 16

IBAÑEZ MACIAS Julen 13 13

SANCHEZ SCHNEIDER Manuel 10 10

VALENZUELA FERNANDEZ Alejandro 7 7

MOISEENKO Fedor 6 6

RIVERA FORERO Eloy 4 4

GONZALEZ CASTILLO Jose Javier 4 4

RIVERA FORERO Alonso 2 2



SUB16

FERNANDEZ DE PIÑAR MARTINO Da 8 20 6 34

ORANTES TABOADA Francisco 10 10 10 30

BORREGO MARTINEZ Alberto 8 10 18

SUB14

SERRANO ALMENDROS Alejandro 30 10 10 10 10 70

ROS FERNANDEZ Jose Ignacio 20 16 8 10 8 62

MOLINA GORDO Antonio 16 12 28

LORENTE SERRANO Lara Eloisa 25 25

FUENTES FERNANDEZ Javier 20 20

HASENSCHWANDTNER RODRIGUEZ Martin13 13

SANCHEZ VARBAS Jose Manuel 10 10

MARTINEZ VARGAS Daniel 7 7

SERRANO VERA Diego De La Cruz 6 6

SUB12

PEREZ DE LUIS Jacinto 20 4 8 32

VALLEJO CANTERO Diego 6 10 10 26

LORENTE SERRANO Rosa Adela 10 10 20

MARTIN MORALES Fernando 8 6 14

MOISEENKO Fedor 8 2 10

VALENZUELA FERNANDEZ Alejandro 8 8

MANCHON MARTIN Diego A. 4 4

SUB10

SERRANO ALMENDROS Angel 30 10 10 10 10 70

GONZALEZ CASTILLO Jose Javier 16 8 8 32

IBAÑEZ MACIAS Aitor 25 6 31

MARTIN MORALES Adrian 20 6 26

VALLEJO CANTERO Irene 13 4 17

RIVERA FORERO Eloy 10 10

ALONSO IRUELA Marcos 10 10

GARCIA ROMAN Manuel 8 8

PEREZ DE LUIS Patricia 4 4

SUB08

BORREGO MANZANO Enrique 8 10 10 10 8 46

ALONSO VARGAS David 10 8 10 28

IBAÑEZ MACIAS Julen 6 8 14

RIVERA FORERO Alonso 6 6

ALONSO IRUELA Hugo 4 4


